
2024 HBL A-mestaruus Talin Keilahalli

Standings
Singles Standings - Pudotuspelit

Standing Pudotuspelit
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Bonus

1 Laine Jussi Patteri 2 462 402 201.00 60
2 Saikkala Leevi GB 2 443 413 206.50 30
3 Toivonen Toni Patteri 2 412 382 191.00 30
4 Hilokoski Karo Patteri 2 405 405 202.50 0

Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus then last game scratch then lst g -1

Singles Standings - Round Robin

Standing Round Robin
Pos. Name Club Games Total Scratch Avg. Bonus High G.

1 Saikkala Leevi GB 7 1777 1627 232.43 150 262
2 Laine Jussi Patteri 7 1746 1596 228.00 150 265
3 Vaarala Miikka GB 7 1702 1552 221.71 150 267
4 Hilokoski Karo Patteri 7 1699 1579 225.57 120 258
5 Toivonen Toni Patteri 7 1689 1509 215.57 180 257
6 Raatikainen Teemu GB 7 1687 1537 219.57 150 256
7 Hillner Ted Ailec 7 1643 1493 213.29 150 256
8 Damsten Ville HIFK 7 1622 1472 210.29 150 237
9 Hossi Olli Tornados 7 1536 1446 206.57 90 245
10 Valtonen Antonio GB 7 1515 1485 212.14 30 246
11 Meriluoto Marko Jyrä 7 1509 1449 207.00 60 265
12 Puharinen Pyry GB 7 1478 1418 202.57 60 234
13 Salminen Solmu Patteri 7 1478 1388 198.29 90 239
14 Rontti Jani Patteri 7 1372 1312 187.43 60 237
15 Kinnunen Ari Ailec 7 1325 1265 180.71 60 211
16 Kuossari Petri Boltsi-72 7 1319 1289 184.14 30 224

Standing sorted by total scratch+bonus then last game scratch then lst g -1

Main Standings

Standing 2024 HBL A-mestaruus
Pos. Name Club Games Avg. Scratch Bonus High G.

1 Saikkala Leevi GB 9 226.67 2040 180 262
2 Laine Jussi Patteri 9 222.00 1998 210 265
3 Vaarala Miikka GB 7 221.71 1552 150 267
4 Hilokoski Karo Patteri 9 220.44 1984 120 258
5 Raatikainen Teemu GB 7 219.57 1537 150 256
6 Hillner Ted Ailec 7 213.29 1493 150 256
7 Valtonen Antonio GB 7 212.14 1485 30 246
8 Damsten Ville HIFK 7 210.29 1472 150 237
9 Toivonen Toni Patteri 9 210.11 1891 210 257
10 Meriluoto Marko Jyrä 7 207.00 1449 60 265
11 Hossi Olli Tornados 7 206.57 1446 90 245
12 Puharinen Pyry GB 7 202.57 1418 60 234
13 Salminen Solmu Patteri 7 198.29 1388 90 239
14 Rontti Jani Patteri 7 187.43 1312 60 237
15 Kuossari Petri Boltsi-72 7 184.14 1289 30 224
16 Kinnunen Ari Ailec 7 180.71 1265 60 211

Standing sorted by scratch average then last game scratch then lst g -1
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2024 HBL A-mestaruus Standings Talin Keilahalli

Single High Games and Series

High Game Scratch
Pos. Name Date High G.

1 Vaarala Miikka 3/18 267
2 Laine Jussi 3/18 265
2 Meriluoto Marko 3/18 265
4 Saikkala Leevi 3/18 262
5 Hilokoski Karo 3/18 258

Standing sorted by high game

High Series Scratch
Pos. Name Date High.S

1 Saikkala Leevi 3/18 1627
2 Laine Jussi 3/18 1596
3 Hilokoski Karo 3/18 1579
4 Vaarala Miikka 3/18 1552
5 Raatikainen Teemu 3/18 1537

Standing sorted by high series
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